2020 NSWC Development Team

Name Email 1 player 2 players 3 players 4 players 5 players 6 players

Bob McCuaig bmccuaig@nswe.ca $130 |$80 per player $63.33 per player |S$55 per player S50 per player |$46.67 per player
Cole Todd cole.todd95@gmail.com $125 [$77.5 per player |61.66 per player |$53.75 per player |5$49 per player |$45.83 per player
Luke Kasteel kasteel26@gmail.com $130 |S80 per player $63.33 per player |$55 per player S50 per player |$46.67 per player
Jon Woodyard ionpwoodyard@gmail.com $130 [$80 per player $63.33 per player [S55 per player S50 per player [$46.67 per player
Karen Kos karenkos@hotmail.com $150 |S90 per player $70 per player $60 per player $54 per player |$50 per player
Tyson Mulock tysonmulock@me.com $150 [$90 per player $70 per player S60 per player $54 per player [S50 per player
Chris Shaw shawhockeydevelopment@gmail.com $125 |S77.5 per player [61.66 per player |$53.75 per player [S49 per player |$45.83 per player
Guido Lamberti - Charles |office@euroelitehockey.com $150  [$90 per player $70 per player  |$60 per player $54 per player [$50 per player
Jared Eng jared.eng8@gmail.com $135 $82.5 per player  |S65 per player $56.25 per player |[$51 per player |$47.5 per player
Andrea Benac andreabenac13@gmail.com $125 |$77.5 per player |61.66 per player [$53.75 per player [$49 per player |$45.83 per player
Lynden Sammartino lynden@Isgcgoaltending.com $150 $90 per player $70 per player $60 per player $54 per player [$50 per player
Ryan Hollweg ryvanhollweg@hotmail.com $125 [$77.5 per player |61.66 per player |$53.75 per player |$49 per player |$45.83 per player
Malcolm Gould mdgould@mtu.edu $135 |$82.5 perplayer  [$65 per player $56.25 per player |$51 per player [$47.5 per player
Sam Huston hustongoaltending@gmail.com $100  |$65 per player $53.33 per player [$47.5 per player |$44 per player [$S41.67 per player
Kris Lazaruk krislazaruk88 @gmail.com $115  |$72.50 per player [$58.33 per player [$51.25 per player |$47 per player |$44.17 per player
Sean Murray seanpfgs@gmail.com $150 [$90 per player $70 per player S60 per player $54 per player [S50 per player
Jason Lehoux lehoux20@hotmail.com $120 |S75 per player $60 per player $52.50 per player |$48 per player |$45 per player
Taylor Stefishen tstefishen@gmail.com $120 [$75 per player $60 per player $52.50 per player |$48 per player |$45 per player




